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Artisan Application

Contact Information:

Name:

Address:

Email: Website:
Home phone: Cell phone:

Please tell us about you and your artwork or craft, including size
and gallery space requirements.

North Common Arts
3 North Common Chelsea, VT 05038
802-685-4699 www.chelseavt-arts.com



[tems Being Submitted for Consideration

Item
Description Materials Size Retail Price
1
2
3
4
5

How did you hear about North Common Arts?

To submit, email: shoplocalarts@northcommonarts.com

or, mail to: North Common Arts P.O. Box 5 Chelsea, VT 05038

All reasonable precautions will be taken, but North Common Arts is not responsible for

theft or breakage. By signing this application, I accept these conditions.

Signature

Date
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